
EVERYDAY • ALL DAY



sweetheartcafe.ca

For pastries, sandwiches, 
scoop salads and desserts,

see regular menu

EAT DRINK

Upgrade regular coffee
to any specialty coffee
Add hollandaise sauce

+2.00

+.75
Choice of eggs
• Scrambled Egg
• Sunny Side Up
• Poached Egg

1
Choice of bread
• Challah
• Seeded Sourdough
• English Muffin
• Butter Croissant

2

All About Eggs
Choices of 2 eggs and 2 slices of toast, Tuscan-seasoned hash browns, 
mixed greens with raspberry balsamic vinaigrette dressing & regular 
Americano coffee

Teas

Coffee

Steeped Tea
London Fog
Hot Matcha Latte
Iced Matcha Latte
Karak Tea
Kashmiri Tea
Cardamom Tea

3.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

Espresso
Macchiato
Hot Americano
Iced Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Cold Brew
Hot Latte
Iced Latte
Latte Macchiato
Affogato
Extra Espresso Shot 
Syrup Shot

3.25
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.25
4.25
4.50
4.75
4.75
5.00
5.50

1.75

.75

12.99

Arancini
Italian-style rice ball 

Cheese Pizzetta 2pcs

Cheese & Halal Pepperoni Pizzetta 2pcs 

Pesto Pizzetta 2pcs (vegan)

All-Dressed Pesto Pizzetta 2pcs (vegan)
with cherry tomato, red onion, capers & Kalamata olives

Grilled Cheese Sandwich
French Toast
Handcrafted Waffles  2pcs 
with choice of vanilla or chocolate ice cream

Deli Salad Platter
tuna, salmon, egg; served with mixed greens, cherry tomatoes,
cucumber, red onions, dressed in raspberry balsamic vinaigrette
and choice of bread; serves 2-4

Smoked Salmon Platter
generous portion of smoked salmon on bed of mixed greens with
scoop of creamed cottage cheese, capers, red onions and choice
of bread; serves 2

12
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12

10

12

10
10
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28

30

Upgrade regular coffee to any specialty coffee +2.00

Eggs Royale
2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce, smoked salmon, 
English muffins, mixed greens with raspberry balsamic 
vinaigrette dressing & regular Americano coffee

19.99


