# EVERYDAY • ALL DAY BRUNCH



## EAT

All About Egg	12.99			
Choices of 2 eggs and 2 slices of toast, Tuscan-seasoned hash browns, mixed greens with raspberry balsamic vinaigrette dressing & regular Americano coffee				
Choice of eggs • Scrambled Egg • Sunny Side Up • Poached Egg	<b>2</b> <b>Choice of bread</b> • Challah • Seeded Sourdough • English Muffin • Butter Croissant	Upgrade regular coffee to any specialty coffee Add hollandaise sauce	+2.00	
			+.75	
Eggs Royale			19.99	
2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce, smoked salmon, English muffins, mixed greens with raspberry balsamic vinaigrette dressing & regular Americano coffee				
Upgrade regular coffee to any specialty coffee +2.00				
Arancini Italian-style rice ball			12	
Cheese Pizzetta 2pcs			10	
Cheese & Halal Pepperoni Pizzetta 2pcs			12	
Pesto Pizzetta 2pcs (vegan)			10	
All-Dressed Pesto Pizzetta 2pcs (vegan) with cherry tomato, red onion, capers & Kalamata olives			12	
Grilled Cheese Sandwich			10	
French Toast			10	
Handcrafted Waffles 2pcs with choice of vanilla or chocolate ice cream			12	
Deli Salad Platter			28	
tuna, salmon, egg; served with mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, dressed in raspberry balsamic vinaigrette and choice of bread; serves 2-4				
Smoked Salmon Platter			30	
generous portion of smoked salmon on bed of mixed greens with scoop of creamed cottage cheese, capers, red onions and choice				
of bread; serves 2				

### DRINK

#### Coffee

Espresso	3.25
Macchiato	3.50
Hot Americano	3.50
Iced Americano	3.50
Cappuccino	4.25
Flat White	4.25
Cold Brew	4.50
Hot Latte	4.75
Iced Latte	4.75
Latte Macchiato	5.00
Affogato	5.50
Extra Espresso Shot	1.75
Syrup Shot	.75

#### Teas

Steeped Tea	3.50
London Fog	4.50
Hot Matcha Latte	4.50
Iced Matcha Latte	4.50
Karak Tea	4.50
Kashmiri Tea	4.50
Cardamom Tea	4.50

For pastries, sandwiches, scoop salads and desserts, **see regular menu** 

> ● f ② sweetheartcafe.ca

SWEET HEART CAFE